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MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY
JUNIOR BOYS BASKETBALL
2024/2025

Away vs. MEI
Away vs. Dashmesh
@ Abbotsford Secondary

Away vs. Abbotsford Secondary
@ Abbotsford Secondary

HOME vs. Charles Best Secondary
HOME vs. Terry Fox Secondary

HOME vs. Garibaldi Secondary

HOME vs. Thomas Haney Secondary Gr. 9’s
HOME vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary Gr. 9s

HOME vs. Westview Secondary

Away vs. Thomas Haney Gr. 9’s
@ Thomas Haney Secondary

HOME vs. Terry Fox Secondary
HOME vs. Centennial Secondary

Away vs. Westview Secondary
HOME vs. Samuel Robertson Secondary

HOME vs. Sands Secondary
HOME vs. Queen Elizabeth Secondary

Away vs. Samuel Robertson Secondary
Away vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary
Away @ Pitt Meadows Secondary Tournament

HOME vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary Gr. 9s

3:00pm
6:00pm

10:30am
9:00am
10:30am
5:30pm

9:00am
10:30am

5:30pm
5:00pm
9:00am
10:30am
TBD
5:30pm

3:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
1:40pm
5:00pm

5:00pm



Jan. 17 Away vs. Nanaimo District Secondary 4:30pm
at Mark R. Isfeld Secondary, Nanaimo

Jan. 18 Away vs. Mark Isfeld Secondary TBD
at Mark R. Isfeld Secondary, Nanaimo

Jan. 21 Away vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary TBD
Jan. 23 Away vs. Garibaldi Secondary TBD

Jan. 24 & 25 Away vs. W J Mouat Secondary

W J Mouat Tournament TBD
Jan. 31 HOME vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary 4:30pm
Feb. 1 HOME vs. Arch Bishop Carney Secondary 10:30am

HOME vs. Sands Secondary 12:00pm



