

MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY JUNIOR BOYS BASKETBALL





Nov. 28	Away vs. MEI Away vs. Dashmesh @ Abbotsford Secondary	3:00pm 6:00pm
Nov. 29	Away vs. Abbotsford Secondary @ Abbotsford Secondary	10:30am
Nov. 30	HOME vs. Charles Best Secondary HOME vs. Terry Fox Secondary	9:00am 10:30am
Dec. 5	HOME vs. Garibaldi Secondary	5:30pm
Dec. 7	HOME vs. Thomas Haney Secondary Gr. 9's HOME vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary Gr. 9s	9:00am 10:30am
Dec. 10	HOME vs. Westview Secondary	5:30pm
Dec. 12	Away vs. Thomas Haney Gr. 9's @ Thomas Haney Secondary	5:00pm
Dec. 14	HOME vs. Terry Fox Secondary HOME vs. Centennial Secondary	9:00am 10:30am
Dec. 17	Away vs. Westview Secondary	TBD
Dec. 19	HOME vs. Samuel Robertson Secondary	5:30pm
Jan. 3	HOME vs. Sands Secondary HOME vs. Queen Elizabeth Secondary	3:00pm 4:30pm
Jan. 9	Away vs. Samuel Robertson Secondary	5:30pm
Jan. 10	Away vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary	1:40pm
Jan. 11	Away @ Pitt Meadows Secondary Tournament	5:00pm
Jan. 14	HOME vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary Gr. 9s	5:00pm

Jan. 17	Away vs. Nanaimo District Secondary at Mark R. Isfeld Secondary, Nanaimo	4:30pm
Jan. 18	Away vs. Mark Isfeld Secondary at Mark R. Isfeld Secondary, Nanaimo	TBD
Jan. 21	Away vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary	TBD
Jan. 23	Away vs. Garibaldi Secondary	TBD
Jan. 24 & 25	Away vs. W J Mouat Secondary W J Mouat Tournament	TBD
Jan. 31	HOME vs. Pitt Meadows Secondary	4:30pm
Feb. 1	HOME vs. Arch Bishop Carney Secondary HOME vs. Sands Secondary	10:30am 12:00pm